
 

 

 
 

 

TERM DATES 2018 – 2019 

       

       

                         

 

AUTUMN TERM 2018                                        29th August 2018 – 20th December 2018 

 

 

         Wednesday 29th August               First Day of Term 

 

          Sunday 21st – 25th October 2018  Half Term Break 

               Tuesday 18th December 2018  Qatar National Day 

 

        Thursday 20th December 2018   Last Day of Term 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2018                                                  6th January 2019 – 28th March 2019 

 
 

        Sunday 6th January 2019    First Day of Term 

       

       Sunday 3rd – 7th February 2019   Half Term Break 

         Tuesday 12th February    2019                 Qatar National Sports Day  

   

       Thursday 28th March 2019    Last Day of Term 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2018                                                       14th April 2019 – 26th June 2019 

 
 

    Monday 14th April 2019     First Day of Term 

    Tuesday 25th June 2019                                       Last Day of Term for Early Years 

      Wednesday 26th June 2019    Last Day of Term 

 

Wednesday 5th to Sunday 9th June 2019 (incl.)      Eid al Fitr Holiday – TBC 
     

                            

 

Dates may be subject to change in line with official holidays in Qatar or by dates set by the Ministry of Education. 

 


